2013 STANFORD MEN’S GYMNASTICS
TEAM SCHEDULE/RESULTS
(18-5 vs. NCAA teams)

Date Teams FX PH SR A% PB HB Overall Result

Jan. 13 Dual meet at Cal 1-0
STANFORD 70.600 69.850 72.300 72.050 71.750 68.450 425.000
California 72.650 66.150 68.950 69.950 66.700 66.750 411.150

Jan. 19 Stanford Open Tri-meet vs. Nebraska, Oklahoma, California (Burnham Pavilion) 3-0
STANFORD 74.850 71.750 73.950 73.050 71.250 73.400 438.250
Oklahoma 75.850 70.850 71.250 72.050 71.700 71.750 433.450
California 74.150 69.700 71.000 72.700 66.050 72.300 425.900
Nebraska 72.500 68.800 69.650 70.600 70.000 70.350 421.900

Jan. 26 Dual meet at Michigan 0-1
Michigan 74.750 71.150 73.550 74.650 74.500 71.150 439.750
STANFORD 70.600 69.750  73.700 72.650 73.200 69.450 429.350

Feb. 17 Big Flip Off (Maples Pavilion) 1-0
STANFORD 75.050 67.400 73.250 74.900 71.300 73.450 435.350
California 74.100 69.500 68.200 74.000 70.750 69.900 426.450

Feb. 23 Dual meet vs. California (Burnham Pavilion) 1-0
STANFORD 69.250 71.900 71.250 73.200 70.050 73.150 428.800
California 74.200 71.200 70.950 73.000 67.050 68.150 424.550

March 2 Collegiate Challenge (Burnham Pavilion) 3-1 (1-0 vs. NCAA teams)
Japanese National Team 74.150 70.200 74.150 74.000 74.800 71.550 438.850
STANFORD 74.300 69.950 72.400 73.050 71.700 69.800 431.200
California 72.100 68.450 71.350 73.200 69.650 68.000 422.750
Arizona State 66.600 57.200 65.250 68.650 66.850 65.350 389.900
Washington 62.950 53.500 55.850 64.050 61.550 59.800 357.700

March 23 Tri-meet at Army 2-0
STANFORD 75.850 71.450 73.300 73.100 72.050 72.850 438.600
Army 71.800 69.050 70.100 70.150 68.150 64.250 413.500
Springfield 68.700 67.800 68.050 68.450 64.700 65.600 403.300

April 6 MPSF Conference Championships at Colorado Springs, Colo. 2-1
Oklahoma 73.100 70.650 73.650 74.150 72.050 71.750 435.350
STANFORD 75.450 63.950 71.350 74.450 70.550 70.200 425.950
California 71.150 67.750 69.350 73.450 67.700 70.150 419.550
Air Force 69.700 64.200 72.350 72.200 70.000 67.950 416.400

April 19 NCAA Team Semifinals at State College, Penn. 4-1
Penn State 72.000 72.300 75.200 72.150 72.450 72.800 436.900
STANFORD 74.100 71.300 73.500 73.600 72.800 70.550 435.850
Iowa 71.700 67.950 74.100 72.600 72.150 68.050 426.550
California 73.500 68.800 71.550 71.250 72.200 69.150 426.450
Ohio State 72.850 68.900 72.300 72.250 68.300 67.350 421.950
Temple 68.500 66.750 69.750 69.600 67.100 66.100 407.800

April 20 NCAA Super Six at State College, Penn. 3-2
Michigan 75.250 72.250 75.800 73.050 73.800 73.050 443.200
Oklahoma 73.600 71.600 75.450 74.100 72.600 72.750 440.100
STANFORD 73.500 70.100 72.650 74.000 73.700 72.200 436.150
Penn State 73.600 71.850 75.000 72.300 71.950 71.400 436.100
Iowa 71.400 67.200 74.850 71.250 71.500 70.250 426.450
Illinois 71.450 67.900 73.850 72.200 68.200 68.950 422.550



Date
Jan. 13

Jan. 19

Jan. 26
Feb. 7-9

Feb. 17

Feb. 23

March. 2

March 9

April 6

April 19

April 20

April 21

STANFORD’S INDIVIDUAL FIRST PLACES

Opponent Name Event Score
at California Eddie Penev Floor 15.650
Chris Turner Pommel 14.400
John Martin Pommel 14.400
James Fosco Rings 15.300
Sean Senters Vault 15.050
Brian Knott High Bar 14.450
Eddie Penev All-Around 85.200
Neb., Okla., Cal Sean Senters Vault 15.350
Brian Knott Parallel Bars 14.750
Eddie Penev All-Around 87.200
at Michigan James Fosco Rings 15.200
at Winter Cup -- - --
vs. Cal Eddie Penev Floor 15.650
Chris Turner Rings 15.000
Sean Senters Vault 15.400
Paul Hichwa High Bar 15.150
Eddie Penev* All-Around 88.200
vs. Cal John Martin Pommel 14.950
Chris Turner Rings 15.000
Kevin Baker Vault 14.800
Paul Hichwa Vault 14.800
Cameron Foreman Parallel Bars 14.750
Chris Turner All-Around 86.650
Collegiate Chall. Eddie Penev Floor 16.000
Dennis Zaremski Rings 15.350
Eddie Penev Vault 15.600
Eddie Penev All-Around 88.950
at. Army, Spring. Eddie Penev Floor 16.050
Dennis Zaremski Rings 15.200
Brian Knott Parallel Bars 15.250
Paul Hichwa High Bar 15.300
Eddie Penev All-Around 89.100
at MPSF Eddie Penev Floor 15.950
Cameron Foreman Parallel Bars 14.800
Eddie Penev All-Around 88.200
NCAA Prelims  Eddie Penev Floor 15.500
Eddie Penev Vault 15.000
Eddie Penev All-Around 87.450
NCAA Finals Brian Knott Parallel Bars 15.450
NCAA Individ. -- - -

*Denotes gymnast was the only competitor in the All-Around

2013 Team Event Scores

Competition FX PH SR v PB HB AA
at California 70.600 69.850 72.300 72.050 71.750 68.450 425.000
Neb., Okla., Cal 74.850 71.750 73.950 73.050 71.250 73.400 438.250
at Michigan 70.600 69.750 73.700 72.650 73.200 69.450 429.350
California 75.050 67.400 73.250 74.900 71.300 73.450 435.350
California 69.250 71.900 71.250 73.200 70.050 73.150 428.800
Collegiate Chal. 74.300 69.950 72.400 73.050 71.700 69.800 431.200
Army, Springfield75.850 71.450 73.300 73.100 72.050 72.850 438.600
MPSF Champs. 75.450 63.950 71.350 74.450 70.550 70.200 425.950
NCAA Prelims. 74.100 71.300 73.500 73.600 72.800 70.550 435.850
NCAAFinals  73.500 70.100 72.650 74.000 73.700 72.200 436.150
NCAA Individuals (no team results)

Season Best 75.850 71.900 73.950 74.900 73.700 73.450 438.600
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Chris Turner
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Eddie Penev
Eddie Penev
Eddie Penev
Sean Senters
Sean Senters
Sean Senters

Parallel Bars
Cameron Foreman
Brian Knott
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2013 Top 10 Individual Scores
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Jan. 19
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March 2
April 6
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April 19
April 20
Jan. 19
Feb. 23
Jan. 13

Collegiate Challenge March 2



GABRIEL ALVARADO - RS Senior * Pinecrest, Fla.

Competition FX PH SR Vv PB HB AA
at California - 13.900 - - - - -
Neb., Okla., Cal - 14.750 - - - - -
at Michigan - 12.000 - - - - -
California - 12.900 - - - - -
California - 13.600 - - - - -
Collegiate Challenge - 14.500 - - - - -
Army, Springfield - 14.500 - - - - -
MPSF Champs. - 14.200 - - - - -
NCAA Team Prelims. - 14.550 - - - - -
NCAA Finals - 13.050 - - - - -
NCAA Individuals - - - - - - -
Season Best - 14.750 - - - - -
Career Best - 15.300 13.250 - - - -
KEVIN BAKER -« Freshman ¢ Union, Ky.

Competition FX PH SR A% PB HB AA
at California 12.600 - 14.200 14.600 11.250 - -
Neb., Okla., Cal - - 13.750 14.250 - - -
at Michigan 13.350 - 13.800 14.650 - - -
California - - 13.200 14.750 - - -
California - - 14.600 14.800 12.600 - -
Collegiate Challenge - - 14.450 14.000 - - -
Army, Springfield - - 14.400 14.650 - - -
MPSF Champs. - - - 14.650 - - -
NCAA Team Prelims. - - - 14.950 - - -
NCAA Finals - - - 14.500 - - -
NCAA Individuals - - - - - - -
Season Best 13.350 - 14.600 14.950 12.600 - -
Career Best 13.350 - 14.600 14.950 12.600 - -
BRANDON BECKHARDT - Freshman « Melville, N.Y.
Competition FX PH SR A% PB HB AA
at California - - - - - - -
Neb., Okla., Cal - - - - - - -
at Michigan - - - - - - -
California - - - - - - -
California - - - - - - -
Collegiate Challenge - - - - - - -
Army, Springfield - - - - - - -
MPSF Champs. - - - - - - -
NCAA Team Prelims. - - - - - - -
NCAA Finals - - - - - - -
NCAA Individuals - - - - - - -
Season Best - - - - - - -
Career Best - - - - - - -
JONATHAN DEATON - Freshman « Longmeadow, Mass.
Competition FX PH SR A% PB HB AA
at California 14.850 - - - - 12.750 -
Neb., Okla., Cal 14.950 - - 14.350 - 14.200 -
at Michigan 14.550 - - 14.800 14.400 13.800 -
California 14.700 - - 12.900 - - -
California 13.550 - - 14.650 - 14.350 -
Collegiate Challenge - - - 13.850 - - -
Army, Springfield - - - 14.300 - 14.800 -
MPSF Champs. 14.650 - - 14.850 - 14.250 -
NCAA Team Prelims. - - - 14.850 - - -
NCAA Finals - - - 14.450 - - -
NCAA Individuals - - - - - - -
Season Best 14.950 - - 14.850 14.400 14.350 -
Career Best 14.950 - - 14.850 14.400 14.350 -

CAMERON FOREMAN - RS Senior * Iowa City, Iowa

Competition FX

PH

SR

A%

PB

HB

at California -
Neb., Okla., Cal -
at Michigan 12.750
California -
California 13.550
Collegiate Challenge -
Army, Springfield -
MPSF Champs. -
NCAA Team Prelims. -
NCAA Finals -
NCAA Individuals -
Season Best 13.550
Career Best 14.850

JAMES FOSCO - Senior « Deerfield, I11.

Competition FX

PH

14.500

SR

14.300

14.700
13.150
15.050
14.700
14.750
15.600

14.800
14.700
14.800
13.600
15.600
15.600

12.550
14.900
14.400
14.950
14.600
15.100

14.200
12.900
14.700
14.625
15.100
15.200

at California -
Neb., Okla., Cal -
at Michigan -
California -
California -
Collegiate Challenge -
Army, Springfield -
MPSF Champs. -
NCAA Team Prelims. -
NCAA Finals -
NCAA Individuals -
Season Best -
Career Best -

15.300
15.150
15.200
14.800

15.300
16.000

DAVID FRANKL - Freshman ¢ Franklin Park, N.J.

Competition FX

PH

SR

A%

PB

at California -
Neb., Okla., Cal -
at Michigan -
California -
California -
Collegiate Challenge -
Army, Springfield -
MPSF Championships -
NCAA Team Prelims. -
NCAA Finals -
NCAA Individuals -
Season Best -
Career Best -

14.800
13.600

14.800

12.450

PAUL HICHWA - RS Junior « Iowa City, Iowa

PH

SR

A%

HB

Competition FX
at California 14.050

Neb., Okla., Cal 14.050
at Michigan 14.350
California 14.650
California 14.250
Collegiate Challenge 14.800
Army, Springfield 15.200
MPSF Champs. -

NCAA Team Prelims. 14.500
NCAA Finals 14.450
NCAA Individuals -

Season Best 15.200
Career Best 15.200

13.200
14.350

14.800
14.450

14.800
14.800

14.250
14.250

14.300
14.800
12.100
15.150
12.500
14.350
15.300
13.000
14.300
14.300

15.300
15.300



BRIAN KNOTT - Sophomore » New York, N.Y.

Competition FX PH SR A% PB HB AA
at California - - - - 14.700 14.450 -
Neb., Okla., Cal - - - - 14.750 14.600 -
at Michigan - - - 14.250 14.300 13.950 -
California - - - - 13.700 14.450 -
California - 14.250 - 14.500 13.400 14.850 -
Collegiate Challenge - - - - - - -
Army, Springfield - - - 14.400 15.250 14.450 -
MPSF Champs. - - - - 14.400 13.950 -
NCAA Team Prelims. - 14.000 - - 14.650 14.550 -
NCAA Finals - 14.300 - - 15.450 14.350 -
NCAA Individuals - - - - 14.750 - -
Season Best - 14.300 - 14.500 15.450 14.850 -
Career Best 14.700 14.300 14.200 14.700 15.450 14.850 84.900

MICHAEL LEVY -« Sophomore * Albuquerque, N.M.

Competition FX PH SR A% PB HB AA
at California 13.450 - 12.800 14.250 - - -
Neb., Okla., Cal 15.250 - 14.600 14.700 - - -
at Michigan 14.800 - 14.200 14.500 - - -
California 14.750 - - 14.850 - - -
California 13.500 - 14.350 14.400 - - -
Collegiate Challenge 14.500 - - - - - -
Army, Springfield 14.750 - 14.600 - - - -
MPSF Champs. 14.750 - 14.150 14.600 - - -
NCAA Team Prelims. 14.150 - 14.800 14.350 - - -
NCAA Finals 14.350 - 15.000 14.700 - - -
NCAA Individuals - - - - - - -
Season Best 15.250 - 15.000 14.850 - - -
Career Best 15.250 - 15.000 14.850 - - -
JOHN MARTIN - RS Senior * Gainesville, Fla.

Competition FX PH SR A% PB HB AA
at California - 14.400 - - 13.100 - -
Neb., Okla., Cal - 14.150 - - - 14.400 -
at Michigan - 14.200 - - - 13.150 -
California - 13.900 - - - - -
California - 14.950 - - 13.200 14.800 -
Collegiate Challenge - 13.650 - - - - -
Army, Springfield - 15.100 - - 14.450 - -
MPSF Champs. - 14.300 - - - - -
NCAA Team Prelims. - 14.850 - - - 14.600 -
NCAA Finals - 14.750 - - - 14.700 -
NCAA Individuals - 14.775 - - - 13.250 -
Season Best - 15.100 - - 14.450 14.800 -
Career Best - 15.700 - - 15.200 14.850 -
JORDAN NOLFF ¢« RS Senior « Milburn, N.J.

Competition FX PH SR A% PB HB AA
at California - 13.350 15.000 - - - -
Neb., Okla., Cal 12.700 13.200 15.200 - 13.950 - -
at Michigan 13.550 - 15.100 - 13.700 - -
California 15.200 12.000 14.150 - 13.800 - -
California 12.700 - - - - - -
Collegiate Challenge 14.150 - 13.800 - - - -
Army, Springfield 14.650 - 14.700 - - - -
MPSF Champs. 14.800 - 14.050 - - - -
NCAA Team Prelims. 14.800 - 14.350 - - - -
NCAA Finals 14.400 - 14.700 - - - -
NCAA Individuals - - - - - - -
Season Best 15.200 13.350 15.200 - 13.950 - -
Career Best 15.200 15.300 15.350 14.650 14.600 - -

WILSON PATTON - Freshman * Brentwood, Tenn.

Competition FX PH SR Vv PB HB AA
at California - - - - - - -
Neb., Okla., Cal - - - - - - -

at Michigan - - - - - - -
California - - - - - - -
California - - - - - - -
Collegiate Challenge - - - - - - -
Army, Springfield - - - - - - -
MPSF Champs. - - - - - - -
NCAA Team Prelims - - - - - - -
NCAA Finals - - - - - - -
NCAA Individuals - - - - - - -
Season Best - - - - - - -
Career Best - - - - - - -
EDDIE PENEYV - Senior « Rochester, N.Y.

Competition FX PH SR Vv PB HB AA
at California 15.650 13.800 13.400 13.800 14.700 13.850 85.200
Neb., Okla., Cal 15.600 14.400 13.900 13.900 14.700 14.700 87.200
at Michigan - 13.650 - - 15.250 14.150 -
California 15.650 13.750 14.450 15.300 14.550 14.500 88.200
California - 13.950 - - - - -
Collegiate Challenge 16.000 13.650 14.450 15.600 14.600 14.650 88.950
Army, Springfield 16.050 14.700 14.750 15.200 13.600 14.800 89.100
MPSF Champs. 15.950 13.100 14.600 15.050 14.700 14.800 88.200
NCAA Team Prelims. 15.500 13.950 14.400 15.000 14.400 14.200 87.450
NCAA Finals 15.350 13.900 14.600 15.200 14.150 14.150 87.350
NCAA Individuals  15.550 - - 15.100 - - -
Season Best 16.050 14.700 14.750 15.600 15.250 14.800 89.100
Career Best 16.200 14.700 14.800 16.450 15.250 14.800 89.200
CALE ROBINSON - Junior » Harriman, Tenn.

Competition FX PH SR A% PB HB AA
at California - - - - - - -
Neb., Okla., Cal - - - - - - -

at Michigan - - - - - - -
California - - - - - - -
California - - - - - - -
Collegiate Challenge - - - - - - -
Army, Springfield - - - - - - -
MPSF Champs. - - - - - - -
NCAA Team Prelims - - - - - - -
NCAA Finals - - - - - - -
NCAA Individuals - - - - - - -
Season Best - - - - - - -
Career Best - - - - - - -
SEAN SENTERS ¢ RS Sophomore * Center Vallay, Pa.

Competition FX PH SR A% PB HB AA
at California 12.300 12.500 13.150 15.050 13.500 13.700 80.200
Neb., Okla., Cal 15.000 13.900 - 15.350 - - -
at Michigan - 13.900 - - - - -
California 14.750 13.150 - 15.400 - 14.400 -
California - 14.700 - - - - -
Collegiate Challenge 14.850 13.650 11.900 15.150 - 11.100 -
Army, Springfield 15.200 14.800 - 14.550 - - -
MPSF Champs. 15.300 8.950 - 15.300 - - -
NCAA Team Prelims. 15.150 - - 14.450 - - -
NCAA Finals 14.950 - - 15.150 - - -
NCAA Individuals  14.000 - - 15.125 - - -
Season Best 15.300 14.800 13.150 15.400 13.500 13.700 80.200
Career Best 15.300 14.800 13.150 15.500 14.600 14.300 80.200



ALEX STRAIT - RS Freshman « Katy, Texas

Competition FX PH SR Vv PB HB AA
at California - - - - - - -
Neb., Okla., Cal - - - - - - -
at Michigan - - - - - - -
California - - - - - - -
California - - - - - - -
Collegiate Challenge - - - - - - -
Army, Springfield - - - - - - -
MPSF Champs. - - - - - - -
NCAA Team Prelims - - - - - - -
NCAA Finals - - - - - - -
NCAA Individuals - - - - - - -
Season Best - - - - - - -
Career Best - - - - - - -
CHRIS TURNER - Junior « Fremont, Calif.

Competition FX PH SR A% PB HB AA
at California - 14.400 14.400 14.350 14.550 13.250 -
Neb., Okla., Cal - 14.150 14.300 14.400 14.700 - -
at Michigan - 14.400 14.600 14.350 14.200 - -
California - 13.700 15.000 14.600 14.550 13.600 -
California 14.400 14.050 15.000 14.450 14.200 14.550 86.650
Collegiate Challenge 12.450 14.500 14.350 14.400 13.400 14.600 83.700
Army, Springfield - 13.900 14.400 - 14.350 13.500 -
MPSF Champs. - 13.400 13.650 - 13.400 - -
NCAA Team Prelims. - 13.950 14.650 - 14.300 - -
NCAA Finals - 14.100 13.500 - 14.500 - -
NCAA Individuals - - - - - - -
Season Best 14.400 14.500 15.000 14.600 14.700 14.600 86.650
Career Best 14.400 15.000 15.000 14.600 14.700 14.650 86.650
DENNIS ZAREMSKI ¢ Freshman « New York, N.Y.

Competition FX PH SR A% PB HB AA
at California - - - - - - -
Neb., Okla., Cal - - 14.700 - 12.650 - -
at Michigan - - 14.600 - - - -
California - - 14.850 - 13.600 - -
California - - 14.850 - 14.500 - -
Collegiate Challenge - - 15.350 - 13.850 - -
Army, Springfield - - 15.200 - 14.400 - -
MPSF Champs. - - 14.900 - 13.250 - -
NCAA Team Prelims. - - 15.300 - 14.750 - -
NCAA Finals - - 14.850 - 14.800 - -
NCAA Individuals - - - - 14.525 - -
Season Best - - 15.350 - 14.800 - -
Career Best - - 15.350 - 14.800 - -



